

MACC Case no. 633 of 2024

Present: Sri Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge (WB 01133)

Order No. 06

Dated: 27-11-2025

Today is fixed for return and order of O.P.No.2.

Applicant files hazira.

O.P. No.2 filed the written statement along with the copy of the same.

Let the same be kept in the record.

O.P. No.2 is directed to file the vakalatnama on the next date.

Fix 05-03-2026 for filing vakalatnama by O.P.No.2.

Chief Judge